MAY 2003
DAY ELEV
1 769.59
2 766.08
3 762.22
4 757.99
5 753.00
6 749.06
7 747.07
8 744.52
9 743.00
10 742.60
11 742.14
12 741.57
13 738.55
14 732.49
15 725.58
16 716.67
17 718.05
18 719.24
19 720.37
20 721.40
21 722.37
22 723.23
23 724.07
24 724.79
25 725.57
26 726.23
27 726.89
28 727.52
29 728.06
30 728.59
31 729.10
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
4,002
3,820 -182
3,576 -244
3,319 -257
3,047 -272
2,741 -306
2,510 -231
2,399 -111
2,261 -138
2,181 -80
2,161 -20
2,137 -24
2,109 -28
1,960 -149
1,683 -277
1,396 -287
1,070 -326
1,117 +47
1,159 +42
1,199 +40
1,237 +38
1,273 +36
1,305 +32
1,337 +32
1,365 +28
1,395 +30
1,421 +26
1,448 +27
1,473 +25
1,495 +22
1,517 +22
1,538 +21
-2,464
-2,464

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.F.S.
108 0 200
7 0 200
70 0 200
63 0 200
46 0 200
34 0 150
44 0 100
30 0 100
30 0 70
30 0 40
28 0 40
26 0 40
20 0 95
10 0 150
5 0 150
-14 0 150
24 0 0
21 0 0
20 0 0
19 0 0
18 0 0
16 0 0
16 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
13 0 0
11 0 0
11 0 0
11 0 0
843 0 2,085
1,672 0 4,136

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 4,136

TOTAL 4,136

—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM—

TIME

Table 7

RUN DATE: June 20, 2003

COPPER

ZINC

*KES
COPPER
MG/L



